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OLDHAM COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR OLDHAM COUNTY 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 
---------~ 

CANNCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO -----

SHEETNO. ----- -------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

Monthly Usage Rates 
First 40,000 Gallons 
Over 40,000 Gallons 

Monthly Customer Charge 
5/8 Inch Connection 
3/41nch Connection 
1 Inch Connection 
1 Yz Inch Connection 
2 Inch Connection 
3 Inch Connection 

Wholesale Rate 
Industrial Rate 

$ 2.75 per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 7 .69 Minimum Bill 
$ 8.46 Minimum Bill 
$ 19.23 Minimum Bill 
$ 38. 45 Minimum Bill 
$ 76.90 Minimum Bill 
$ 115.35 Minimum Bill 

$ 1.22 per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons 

C..\2\ Cf \o'1 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ l"J"--'-11t-'--"'C..:....A'---_l.=---_~_o_'1 ____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _____ e+..--::."----------
ISSUED BY ___ ~~4=J::p.__:~,,__-on_.:'..tl;~:..!:!Daiqtt1 d-·~-Y-ar ____ _ 7a-~ (Signat~ 
TITLE, ___ 0b':!.LL.:...!::..:'...:...~-""....:..:.:"-A-:_.V __________ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE 

COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _________ DATED ____ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 1 0 2002 

PURSUANT TO 607 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY~lk~'=°' 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 



• 
FOR Oldham County 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

Oldham County Water Distirct 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. _____ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

5/8 x 3/4 Radio Read Meter (Cedar Point Condo) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

$ 894.48 

CANCEtLED 

MAY 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
3/18/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

IN CASE NO. DATED ____ _ ~ BY~-------------------------Executive Director 
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• 

• 

Oldham County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Oldham County, Kentucky 7 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

----~SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch in Abbott Glenn Subdivision 

All Larger Meters 

$734.45 

788.96 

Actual Cost 

CANCELLED 

MAY 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVIC!: COMMl3SI · i 
OF KENTUCKY . 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 0 ; 2000 

DATE OF ISSUE ___________ _ DA TE EFFECTIVE (e - / ,-(){) 
Month I Date I Year Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED~'£~~ 0 ::&:~fl 
. ··· . (Signature of Officer) 

t__- · 

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY BY AN ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY IN 

CASE NO. _______ _ DATED _________ ~ 


